6
Free Standing Tanks are selected when transportable (non DOT approved)
containment is required for indoor or outdoor applications. Tanks are equipped
with molded-in legs to support the tank and band locators for tie down. Tanks are
manufactured from medium- or high-density polyethylene with U.V. inhibitors and
designed for containment of liquids of up to 1.7 specific gravity. Tank walls are
translucent for level viewing and equipped with gallon indicators.
F R E E - S T A N D I N G H O R I Z O N T A L
B U L K S T O R A G E T A N K S
FM0015-14S† 15 Gallon 11 14 x 30 5"
FM0025-16S† 25 Gallon 15 16 x 34 5"
FS0035-18† 35 Gallon 16 18 x 34 5" 1"
FS0065-24† 65 Gallon 32 24 x 39 5" 1"
FS0070-24† 70 Gallon stackable (3 high) 35 24 x 39 5" 1"
FS0125-32 125 Gallon 52 32 x 40 8" 1"
FS0165-32 165 Gallon 70 32 x 54 8" 1"
FS0225-38 225 Gallon 85 38 x 52 8" 2"
FS0325-38 325 Gallon 106 38 x 72 12" 2"
FS0335-44 335 Gallon 116 44 x 56 16" 2"
FS0510-57 510 Gallon Elliptical 162 57 x 80 x 39 16" 2"
FS0535-48 535 Gallon 160 48 x 78 16" 2"
FS0735-48 735 Gal (Hoops Req.) 250 48 x 103 16" 2"
FM0925-DS 925 Gal (Hoops Req.) 290 62 x 81 16" 2"
FS0925-DW 925 Gal (Hoops Req.) 290 62 x 81 16" 2"
FS1005-48 1005 Gal (Hoops Req.) 340 48 x 130 16" 2"
FS1010-48* 1010 Gal (Hoops Req.) 340 48 x 130 16" 2"
FS1035-78 1035 Gal (Hoops Req.) Elliptical 290 78 x 90 x 52 16" 2"
FM1065-56S 1065 Gal (Hoops Req.) 340 56 x 105 16" 2"
FS1065-56W 1065 Gal (Hoops Req.) 340 56 x 105 16" 2"
FM1300-DS 1300 Gal (Hoops Req.) 425 62 x 114 16" 2"
FS1300-DW 1300 Gal (Hoops Req.) 425 62 x 114 16" 2"
FS1610-78* 1610 Gal (Hoops Req.) Elliptical 530 78 x 139 x 58 16" 2"
FM1750-62S 1750 Gal (Hoops Req.) 616 62 x 147 16” 2”
FS1750-62W 1750 Gal (Hoops Req.) 616 62 x 147 16” 2”
FM1800-2S 1800 Gal (Hoops Req.) multi tanks (2) 580 62 x 149 16" 2"
FS1800-2W 1800 Gal (Hoops Req.) multi tanks (2) 580 62 x 149 16" 2"
FS2350-88 2350 Gal (Hoops Req.) Elliptical 920 88 x 146 x 63 16" 2"
FM2600-2S 2600 Gal (Hoops Req.) multi tanks (2) 850 62 x 212 16" 2"
FS2600-2W 2600 Gal (Hoops Req.) multi tanks (2) 850 62 x 212 16" 2"
FS2750-88 2750 Gal (Hoops Req.) Elliptical 1150 88 x 146 x 70 16" 2"
FS3200-2S* 3200 Gal (Hoops Req.) multi tanks (2) / Elliptical 1100 88 x 172 x 74 16" 2"
FS3250-88 3250 Gal (Hoops Req.) Elliptical 1208 88 x 146 x 79 16" 2"
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS LID FITTING
FS0070-24
FM0015-14S
†indicates can be shipped via UPS/FedEx D=Domed End
FS3200-2S
FMxxxx-S= Sump FSxxxx-W = Without Sump
When ordering, please indicate whether the fitting should be installed, not installed, or shipped loose. If installed, indicate preferred fitting location
(END or SIDE are most common). Tanks must be fully supported for transport.
*skid required to support elevated legs
“Donut” stabilizes
sectional tanks.
FS0225-38
FS0065-24
7
FS048-HP 735 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD
FS062-HP-925 925 Gal Hoops Set of 2 1.66 OD
FS062-HP-1300 1300 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.66 OD
FS062-HP-1750 1750 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD
FS062-HP-1800C 1800 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD
FS062-HP-2600C 2600 Gal Hoops Set of 6 1.66 OD
FS0510-HP 510 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD
FS1005-HP 1005 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.315 OD
FS1010-HP 1010 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.315 OD
FS1035-HP 1035 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.66 OD
FS1065-HP 1065 Gal Hoops Set of 3 1.315 OD
FS1065-BAF 1065 Gal Baffles 38
FS1610-HP 1610 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD
FS2350-HP 2350 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD
FS2750-HP 2750 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD
FS3200-HP 3200 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.66 OD
FS3250-HP 3250 Gal Hoops Set of 4 1.90 OD
FS3250-LAD 3250 Ladder 46 16 x 78
FS0925-SK 925 Gal Skid 280 61 x 64
FS1010-SK 1010 Gal Skid 409 53 x 115
FM1065-SKS 1065 Gal Skid w/sump 280 61 x 78
FS1065-SKW 1065 Gal Skid w/o sump 200 59 x 100
FS1300-SK 1300 Gal Skid 450 64 x 104
FS1610-SK 1610 Gal Skid 490 83 x 112
FS1750-SK 1750 Gal Skid 604 64 x 138
FM1800-SKS 1800 Gal Skid w/sump 580 64 x 125
FS1800-SKW 1800 Gal Skid w/o sump 382 64 x 125
FS2350/3250-SK 2350/2750/3250 Gal Skid 1078 88 x 146
FS2600-SK 2600 Gal Skid 900 64 x 201
FS3200-SK 3200 Gal Skid 1163 90 x 168
H O O P S , B A F F L E S A N D S K I D S
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
FS3250-88
FS1750-62W
FS1010-48
FS2750-88
FS2350-88
FS0510-57
8
Bands with J-Bolt
Bands with Feet
P O W D E R C O A T E D S T E E L B A N D S W I T H J - B O L T
Heavy gauge steel bands available for 35 through 535-gallon tanks. Silver powder coated
finish on all bands except 35 and 65-gallon tanks which are stainless steel. Bands feature
reinforced holes for J-Bolts which allow additional mounting hole flexibility.
Heavy gauge steel bands available for 35 through 535-gallon tanks. Silver powder coated finish
on all bands. Bands feature a formed foot for securely fastening tank to platform surface.
Formed foot provides a more rigid connection for tank.
P O W D E R C O A T E D S T E E L B A N D S W I T H F O R M E D F E E T
Poly baffles for fluid control
F R E E - S T A N D I N G H O R I Z O N T A L L E G
T A N K / H O O P S , S K I D S & B A N D S ( C O N ’ T )
FM1065-56S FS1610-78
FS1065-56W FM1750-62S
FS1750-62W
FS2350-88
FS2750-88
FS3250-88
OPTIONAL STANDARD
Baffles are inserted
through the lid
and are installed
prior to shipment.
B A F F L E S
Ace Roto-Mold has developed a unique baffle system that is easy to install and
clean. These baffles help to reduce fluid sloshing. Baffle systems come
standard in some tanks and offered as an option in others.
FS0035-SB*† 35 Gallon Kit Silver 18 ga. 2 x 45
FS0065-SB*† 65 Gallon Kit Silver 18 ga. 2 x 61
FS125/165-SBPJ† 125/165 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 80
FS225/325-SBPJ† 225/325 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 95
FS0335-SBPJ† 335 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 110
FS0535-SBPJ† 535 Gallon Kit Silver 14 ga. 3 x 120
*Stainless Steel Bands
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT BANDS
FS0035-SBPF† 35 Gallon Kit Silver 8 2 x 47.5
FS0065-SBPF† 65 Gallon Kit Silver 12 2 x 67
FS125/165-SBPF† 125/165 Gallon Kit Silver 16 2.5 x 84.5
FS225/325-SBPF† 225/325 Gallon Kit Silver 19 2.5 x 99.5
FS0335-SBPF† 335 Gallon Kit Silver 34 2.75 x 116.5
FS0535-SBPF† 535 Gallon Kit Silver 36 2.75 x 125
PART NO. CAPACITY WEIGHT BANDS
†indicates can be shipped via UPS/FedEx